City of Beverly Hills
CIVIL ENGINEERING DIVISION

BID NUMBER:
JOB NUMBER:

BIDDER’S LIST

BID OPENING DATE:
NAME OF PROJECT:

14-21
10101
3/12/2014

FY 2013-14 Water Main Replacements - Various

Locations
1 Name: Tracy Kirby 2 Name: Renae Dawson
Company: BidAmerica Company: iSqFt® Planroom
Address: 41085 Elm Street Address: 77738 Flora Road
City: Murrieta City: Palm Desert
State: CA State: CA
Zip: 92562 Zip: 92211
Telephone: 951-813-2084 Telephone: (800) 364-2059 x8238
Fax: 951-600-0615 Fax: (866) 570-8187
E-Mail: planroom@bidamerica.com E-Mail: california@isaft.com
3 Name: DORA BYBEE 4 Name:
Company: REED CONSTRUCTION DATA Company: SUB HUB
Address: 30 TECHNOLOGY PARKWAY SOUT Address: 556 S. FAIR OAKS AVE, STE 328
City: NORCROSS City: PASADENA
State: GEORGIA State: CA
Telephone: 1-800-876-4045 Telephone: 818 730 1464
Fax: 1-800-642-6379 Fax: 213 402 2356
E-Mail: dora.bybee@reedbusiness.com E-Mail: beverlyhills@e-arc.com
5 Name: Eric Johnson 6 Name: Ray Sanchez
Company: Bid Ocean Company: Sully-Miller Contracting Company
Address: Address: 135 S. STATE COLLEGE BLVD
City: City: BREA, CA 92821
State: State: CA
Zip: Zip: 92821
Telephone: (888) 757-2654 Telephone: 714-578-9600
Fax: (970) 256-9704 Fax: 714-578-9672
E-Mail: eric@bidocean.com E-Mail: RAY.SANCHEZ@SULLY-MILLER.COM
7 Name: Crissa Phillips 8 Name: Matt White
Company: Excel Paving Company Company: Toro Enterprises Inc.
Address: 2230 Lemon Avenue Address:
City: Long Beach City:
State: CA State:
Zip: 90806-5195 Zip;
Telephone: 562-599-5841 Telephone: (805) 483-4515 ext.126
Fax: 562-591-7485 Fax: (805) 483-2001 fax
E-Mail: estimating@excelpaving.net E-Mail: matt@toroenterprises.com
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9 Name: John Willams 10 Name: Vanessa Peric
Company: Williams Pipeline Contractors, Inc. Company: MNR Construction, Inc.
Address: Address: 5103 Bleecker Street
City: City: Baldwin Park
State: State: CA
Zip: Zip: 91706
Telephone: (805) 644-1277 Telephone: (909) 592-2760 ext. 5
Fax: (805) 477-0136 Fax: (909) 599-0946
E-Mail: johnsr@williamspipe.com E-Mail: vanessa@mnrconst.com
11 Name: Reyes Cervantes 12 Name: George Frost
Company: Dominguez General Engineering, Inc. Company: GRFCO INC.
Address: Address:
City: City:
State: State:
Zip: Zip:
Telephone: (626) 442-7444 Telephone: (951) 657-8887
Fax: (626) 442-7277 Fax: (951) 657-0777
E-Mail: dominguezgeneral@aol.com E-Mail: grfcoinc@gmail.com
13 Name: Susan Schoen 14 Name: Christopher Januszewski
Company: McGraw Hill Company: HD Supply Waterworks
Address: 4300 Beltway Place ste 180 Address: 25572 Avenue Stanford
City: Arlington City: Valencia
State: TX State: CA
Zip: 76018 Zip: 91355
Telephone: 800-393-6343 Telephone: (661)257-2996
Fax: 800-768-5594 Fax: (661)257-2991
E-Mail: dodge.bidding@mhfi.com E-Mail: Christopher.Januszewski@hdsupply.com
15 Name: Max Walla 16 Name: Scott B. Peterson
Company: Well Supply Company: Mladen Buntich Construction Company,
Address: Address: 1500 W. 9th Street
City: City: Upland
State: State: CA
Zip: Zip: 91786
Telephone: 760-398-0553 Telephone: 909.920.9977
Fax: Fax: 909.920.9905
E-Mail: mwalla@wellssupply.com E-Mail: scott@buntich.com
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17 Name: Matt Grimm 18 Name: Dragan Marjanovic
J A Salazar Construction and Supply
Company: Corp. Company: Lonerock, Inc.
Address: 613 N. Harbor Blvd Address:
City: La Habra City:
State: CA State:
Zip: 90631 Zip:
Telephone: (562)691-3647 Telephone: 949-310-0804
Fax: (562)691-1092 Fax: 949-387-6102
E-Mail: matt@jasalazarconstandsupply.com E-Mail: dragan@lonerockinc.com
19 Name: Raffi Thomassian 20 Name: Vido Samarzich
Minako America Corporation DBA.
Company: Minco Construction Company: Vido Samarzich Inc.
Address: 522 E. Airline Way Address: 4972 Crestview Place
City: Gardena City: Alta Loma
State: CA State: CA
Zip: 90248 Zip: 91701
Telephone: (310) 516 — 8100 Ext. 105 Telephone: (909) 987-6377
Fax: (310) 516 — 7404 Fax: (909) 987-8988
E-Mail: raffi.t@mincoconstruction.com E-Mail: vidosam@yahoo.com
21 Name: Pablo Viramontes 22 Name:
Stephen Doreck Equipment Rental,
Company: Inc. Company:
Address: Address:
City: City:
State: State:
Zip: Zip:
Telephone: (562) 949-4949 Telephone:
Fax: (562) 261-5038 Fax:
E-Mail: Pablo@doreckconstruction.com E-Mail:
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